RYAN L. HART MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION FORM

The Ryan L. Hart Memorial Scholarship was established in 2001 and is awarded annually to a full-time student enrolled at the Fulton Campus of Cayuga Community College who shows financial need. If possible, the award will assist a student who has had to overcome academic challenges to attend college. First preference will be given to a resident of the city of Oswego and preferably a graduate of Oswego Academy. Second preference will be given to a resident of the city of Fulton, then other Oswego County residents.

This scholarship is intended for an eligible student who will be attending Cayuga Community College during the academic year following the spring semester in which they apply for consideration. Candidates are reminded that they must have completed an application to, and have been accepted for, admission to Cayuga Community College, as well as filed a Free Application for Federal Student Aid (FAFSA) and have submitted this information to the Financial Aid Office.

Scholarship application forms are available from Oswego Academy, the offices of Admissions and Financial Aid of Cayuga Community College, The Cayuga County Community College Foundation, Inc., or at the Fulton Campus. Review of scholarship applications and final selection will be made by a Scholarship Committee of the College.

DEADLINE FOR APPLICATION:

The scholarship application deadline is May 1 of the year in which the applicant is planning to attend.

Scholarship applications may be sent to:
The Cayuga County Community College Foundation, Inc.
197 Franklin Street
Auburn, New York 13021

INSTRUCTIONS: Please fill in the following information as completely as possible.